BOARD OF COUNTY ROAD COMMISSIONERS

OF HILLSDALE COUNTY

AGENDA
Thursday, December 12, 2024
10:00 A.M.
Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of Agenda

Review/Approve Minutes

e Regular Meeting — November 27, 2024
Review/Approve Bills

e Accounts Payable Dated —
o December 12" Regular $ 168,704.14

e Payroll Dated —
o December 5" Total  $122,458.92

Treasurer’s Report
Public Comments

Manager’s Comments

Old Business

New Business

. Ap rove 2025 Meeting Dates
e Approve 2"

Public Comments

Adjournment

Proposed Amended Budget

EFTs $79,029.25 Total $ 247,733.39



12/02/2024
12/02/2024
12/02/2024
12/02/2024
12/05/2024
12/06/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024

12/11/2024
12/11/2024

DEPOSITS

$ 100.70
§ 10,600.00
§ 11,600.00
$ 203.98
$ 183.46
$ 53.00
$ 712.65
$ 83.02
§ 35.620.31
§ 59,157.12

§ 632,218.38
$ 3.225.00
§ 635,443.38

MARTIN STRONG — USED SIGNS
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS — PERMITS
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS — PERMITS
COUNTY OF HILLSDALE - COLD PATCH
HCRC — UNIFORM REIMBURSEMENT
MARTIN STRONG — USED SIGNS
LK PLEASANT RECYCLING — SCRAP
VILLAGE OF MONTGOMERY - SIGN
SCIPIO TWP- SEAL/FOG/PM

DEPOSITED 12/11/2024

MDOT — OCTOBER STATE BILLING
OXCART - NOVEMBER
RECORDED 12/11/2024



