BOARD OF COUNTY ROAD COMMISSIONERS OF HILLSDALE COUNTY

AGENDA

Thursday, December 12, 2024 10:00 A.M.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Review/Approve Minutes

• Regular Meeting – November 27, 2024

Review/Approve Bills

- Accounts Payable Dated
 - o December 12th Regular \$ 168,704.14 EFTs \$ 79,029.25 Total \$ 247,733.39
- Payroll Dated
 - December 5th Total \$ 122,458.92

Treasurer's Report

Public Comments

Manager's Comments

Old Business

New Business

- Approve 2025 Meeting Dates Approve 2nd Proposed Amended Budget

Public Comments

Adjournment

DEPOSITS

12/02/2024 12/02/2024 12/02/2024	\$ 100.70 \$ 10,600.00 \$ 11,600.00	MARTIN STRONG – USED SIGNS FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS – PERMITS FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS – PERMITS
12/02/2024	\$ 203.98	COUNTY OF HILLSDALE – COLD PATCH
12/05/2024	\$ 183.46	HCRC – UNIFORM REIMBURSEMENT
12/06/2024	\$ 53.00	MARTIN STRONG – USED SIGNS
12/09/2024	\$ 712.65	LK PLEASANT RECYCLING – SCRAP
12/09/2024	\$ 83.02	VILLAGE OF MONTGOMERY – SIGN
12/09/2024	\$ 35,620.31	SCIPIO TWP- SEAL/FOG/PM
	\$ 59,157.12	DEPOSITED 12/11/2024
12/11/2024	\$ 632,218.38	MDOT – OCTOBER STATE BILLING
12/11/2024	\$ 3,225.00	OXCART - NOVEMBER
	\$ 635,443.38	RECORDED 12/11/2024